DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

Edgeworks Solutions Pte Ltd

Digital Solution Name & Version Number*

Equip Wholesale Solutions Version 3 - Package (Basic)

Appointment Period

10 September 2020 to 09 September 2021

Extended Appointment Period”

10 September 2021 to 09 September 2022

wef 5 October 2020

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost

$) Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
($)

Qualifying Cost *

®

1

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software

EQuip Wholesale & Inventory Management Software
Modules include:

- Inventory Management System

- Delivery Order Module

- Purchase Order Module

- Supplier Module

- Integrated Barcode Printing Module

- Mobile Inventory Manager Apps ( Android )

(Per License — Software License key in ONE terminal
with unlimited users)

Hardware

Honeywell Barcode Scanner

Rugged Android Mobile Device

- Qualcomm 1.4Ghz Quad-core, Google Android,
Memory 1GB RAM and ROM: 8GB NAND Flash. User-
accessible micro-SD cards up to 32GB SDHC with Wi-
Fi, Bluetooth, Integrated Camera and Barcode Scanner

Desktop Barcode Thermal Printer

Professional Services

Implementation & Project Management
- Data Gathering and Data Set Up

- Configuration and Installation

- Testing and Implementation

Training

Professional Training

Others
Not Applicable

Per license

Per Device

Per Device

Per Device

Per Man
Day

Per Man
Day

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

3.00

1.00

! A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999

Total |$

6,158.00

$

5,858.00

2 As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration
for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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